
Attachment C 

Page 1 of 1 

Contract Summary Form 
Microsoft Corporation 

SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES

Authorize OCIT to execute Amendment No. 2 to Master Agreement for Identity Management 
Implementation services to accept an in-kind donation on behalf of the County from Microsoft 
Corporation in the amount of $275,767.  

SUBCONTRACTORS

This contract does not currently include subcontractors or pass through to other providers. 

CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES

Accepting the Gratuitous Investment Funds (donation) will not increase the total contract not to exceed 
amount. 


